Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points

Points
39
35
33
37
35
37
36
27
31
34
40
30
31
31
35
30
31
28
33
34
27
30
31
28
32
43
31
32
32
29
29
25
28
30
37
23
28
33
36
27
30
29
27

NCR

Scratch
75
75
78
78
79
80
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
85
85
86
86
86
87
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
91
92
92
93
94
94
94
95
97
97
97

100
100
105
112
NCR

Surname
Hallam
Dowling
Frost
Mallory
Madsen
Mc Neven
Broom
Colefax
Travers
Ormiston
Godbold
Nix
Harvey
Hurst
Loxton
Read
Tostee
Mouldey
Wallace
Jayo
Deakin
Bowtell
Ellevsen
Sloan
Thomson
Coutts
Richards
Knack
Reilly
Buck
Kamen
Singh
Plahn
Stoyko
Claxton
Sommerville
Miller
Healy
Spencer
Fink
Hunter
Godbold
Drew
Carlow

First Name
Colin
Brad

lan
Trevor
Leigh
Rodney
lan
Warren
lan
Ken
Noel
Eugene
Dave
Paul
Harold
lan
Gray
Chris
Peter
John
Timothy
David
Brian
Colin
Norman
Graham
Garry
Scott
Barry
Gordon
Dick
Paranjit
Steve
Joe
David
Scott
Geoff
Gerard
Alan
Paul
Robert
Robert
John
Frank

Gailes

Daily Handicap Club
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Redcliffe GC
Southport GC
Arundel Hills
Surfers Paradise
Gailes GC

Pacific GC
Caloundra GC
Murwillumbah GC
Carbrook GC
Indooroopilly GC
Nudgee GC

Racv Royal Pinesgc
Gailes GC

Pine Rivers GC
Caloundra
Indooroopilly GC
Palm Meadows GC
Pine Rivers GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Mcleod GC
Peregian GC
Toowoomba GC
Pacific GC
Southport GC
Nudgee GC
Toowoomba GC
Karana Downs GC
Nambour
Indooroopilly GC
Caloundra GC
Carbrook GC
Redcliffe GC
Windaroo Lakes GC
Surfers Paradise
Nambour GC
Redcliffe GC
Wantima GC
Gailes GC
Sanctuary Cove Cc
Headland GC
Nudgee GC

Gailes GC

The Sga



